
Champaran Humsafar Express/15706 - Hms - NFR 
ALJN/Aligarh Junction to GD/Gonda Junction 

7h 15m - 499 km - 2 halts - Departs Tue,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 16:35 9 1 0 82 219 NR
2 ALJN Aligarh Junction 18:08 18:10 2m 3 1 126 88 186 NCR
3 CNB Kanpur Central 21:40 21:45 5m 6,7 1 436 51 127 NCR
4 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 23:10 23:20 10m 1 1 508 56 124 NR
5 GD Gonda Junction 01:25 01:35 10m 2 2 625 48 105 NER
6 BLP Balrampur 02:25 02:27 2m 1 2 665 42 108 NER
7 TLR Tulsipur 03:10 03:12 2m 2 696 98 112 NER
8 SDDN Siddharth Nagar 04:00 04:02 2m 1 2 774 32 NER
9 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 06:20 06:30 10m 2,6 2 847 71 84 NER
10 SBZ Siswa Bazar 07:25 07:27 2m 2 912 53 NER
11 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 09:02 09:07 5m 1 2 996 82 ECR
12 BTH Bettiah 09:34 09:36 2m 1 2 1033 76 65 ECR
13 BMKI Bapudham Motihari 10:10 10:13 3m 1 2 1076 58 66 ECR
14 CAA Chakia 10:46 10:48 2m 0 2 1109 23 66 ECR
15 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 12:55 13:00 5m 3,4 2 1157 63 57 ECR
16 SPJ Samastipur Junction 13:50 13:55 5m 1 2 1209 47 47 ECR
17 KGG Khagaria Junction 15:43 15:45 2m 2 2 1294 76 39 ECR
18 NNA Naugachia 16:38 16:40 2m 0 2 1361 35 39 ECR
19 KIR Katihar Junction 18:20 2 2 1420 - 32 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 05 2024 (20:16)

Jul 05 2024 (20:16)

1

1


